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Anlage
Brandhdlzle, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Hallenadresse
Zuttlinger Str. 3/1, 74219 Moéckmuhl

Sportwart/in
Selzer, Alexander
T 0175 9332701 sportwart@tc-moeckmuehl.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidt, Maximilian
T 0178 5560900 m.schmidt@tutamail.com
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Kim Gysin; T 07139 9346269
mtl.gysin@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Straul3, Séren
Schmidt, Louis
Retzbach, Franca
Gysin, Kim
Muller, Moana
Schneider, Jana
Mittmann, Davina
Boschmann, Elias
Langolf, Dominik
10 Beck, Timur

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

10651294
10751755
20600023
20750902
20800299
20554040
20554030
10765173
10751757
10820014

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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